

**C.I.S. 148/2017 ;
ST 153(07)2018, SC 03(11)2017
CNR No 15000827-2017
J.O Code – WB00859**

**Order No. 42
Dated- 11.12.2023**

Today is fixed for ER of WA against the accused persons.

B.C.-11 is directed to compliance the order no 41 dated 08.12.2023 at once.

To 01.03.2024 for ER of WA against the accused persons.

D/C by me.

2nd A.D.J., Kakdwip

**2nd Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.**